CAPITAL CON LECTION INC. 417 E. Virgin Stre Sur 1 / Tallal ssec Flo de A2 0 (850) 224-88 (250 300 342)062 / Fax 85 / 2-)

EIRO	Ver	Hurc	. In	restm	ents
les	SA	Lim	ited		

500005554715--7 -05/16/02--01037--004 ****437.50 ****437.50

Art of Inc. File_

LTD Partnership File_ Foreign Corp. File_

				L.C. File
				L.C. File Fictitious Name File
				Trade/Service Mark
				Merger File
				Art. of Amend. File
				RA Resignation
				Dissolution / Withdrawal
				Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Cert. Copy
				Photo Copy BK
				Certificate of Good Standing
				Certificate of Status 5
				Certificate of Fictitious Name
				Corp Record Search
				Officer Search
				Fictitious Search S
C:				Fictitious Owner Search
Signature			<u>.</u>	Vehicle Search
				Driving Record
Requested by:	1.			UCC 1 or 3 File
$-\omega$	2//6			UCC 11 Search
Name	Date'	Time		UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In 174 Ponder's Printing • Thomasville, GA 8/00	Will Pick Up			Courier

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

		OF O		
	<u>EI</u>	RO VENTURE INVESTMENTS USA LIMITED		
1.	Name of Partnership:	ELRO VENTURE INVESTMENTS USA LIMITED		
1.	Business Address:	ELRO VENTURE INVESTMENTS USA LIMITED 29000 U.S. Highway 98 Summit Building A, Suite 101 Daphne, AL 36526		
3.	Registered Agent and Address of Service of Process:	David E. Hightower 501 Commendencia Pensacola, Florida 32501		
I HERE CENTU	BY ACCEPT DESIGNAT RION HOLDINGS LIMI	TON AS REGISTERED AGENT FOR SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR IED.		
		David E. Hightower		
1.	Mailing Address of the Partnership:	29000 U.S. Highway 98 Summit Building A, Suite 101 Daphne, AL 36526		
1.	The latest date upon which	th the Partnership is to be dissolved is December 31, 2020.		
1.	The names and address of the general partner of the Partnership is as follows:			
		Monroe-Tharpe LLC LOUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUU		
and that	UNDER PENALTY OF the facts stated herein are	PERJURY, I declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof true and correct.		
	Cianal and in the day	s MAV 2000		
	Signed on this // day	of //4/ , 2002.		
		Monroe-Tharpe LLC		
		Robert Blackerby		
	<u>AF</u>	FIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTION		
STATE	OF	.)		
COUNT	TY OF	.)		
Tharpe 1	LLC, who is the general pa	igned, personally appeared Robert Blackerby Luke at Louise Monroe- artner of ELRO Venture Investments USA, a Florida limited partnership (the		
Partner	snip"), whose business ad	dress is 29000 U.S. Highway 98, Summit Building A, Suite 101, Daphne, AL		

1. The amount of capital contribution to the Partnership made by the limited partners

36526, who upon being duly sworn, certified as follows:

to date is \$50,000.00.

1. The amount of additional capital contribution anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners is \$0.00.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Monroe harpe LLC

By Robert Blackerby

DATED this /O day of May , 2002.

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED before me on this /O day of May , 2002, by Robert Blackerby, who is:

Personally known to me; OR

Produced ______ as identification.

(Notary Seal)

Notary Public, Alabama State at Large My Commission Expires February 11, 2006